

Sponsorship

Turn into Airport Administration no later than May 1, 2024

Date of Event: June 1, 2024
Event Time: 10:00 am – 4:00 pm
Application:
Individual/Organization/Group Name:
Sponsor Contact (First Last, Title):
Mailing Address:
Phone Number (Cell): Phone Number (Business):
Email(s):
Sponsorship Packages (Select One)
 Platinum \$1,000 Full page advertisement in Magazine Logo on banner by entrance of event Mention on Aviation Day Webpage YKM Gift Basket Gilver \$500 ½ page advertisement in Magazine Logo on banner by entrance of event Mention on Aviation Day Webpage YKM Gift Basket Silver \$500 ½ page advertisement in Magazine Logo on banner by entrance of event Mention on Aviation Day Webpage Mention on Aviation Day Webpage
Art/Verbiage for the sponsor section should be emailed to <u>Shelby.Barrett@YakimaWA.gov</u> for submission and approval, no later than May 1 st , 2024.
Payment
Enclosed is a check of \$ USD (payable to the City of Yakima/Yakima Air Terminal) for the designated sponsorship.
A check of \$ USD (payable to the City of Yakima/Yakima Air Terminal) for the designated sponsorship, has been mailed to 2406 W Washington Ave Suite B, Yakima WA 98903.

- □ Enclosed is a money order of \$_____ USD (payable to the City of Yakima/Yakima Air Terminal) for the designated sponsorship.
- □ A money order of \$_____ USD (payable to the City of Yakima/Yakima Air Terminal) for the designated sponsorship, has been mailed to 2406 W Washington Ave Suite B, Yakima WA 98903.
- S_____ USD (cash) has been delivered to the administrative office for the designated sponsorship

NOTE: This sponsorship payment is considered a donation with the sole intent to fund Aviation Day at Yakima Air Terminal – McAllister Field. The City of Yakima will make all reasonable efforts to fulfill the specific purpose(s) for this donation, but if the specified donation purposes are not feasible, substitutions for like purposes will be made. Donor agrees to allow the City to substitute for like purpose by continuing with the donation. All sponsorships must be paid in full at the time of purchase. Payment is due upon receipt. By submitting this application, the abovenamed company has agreed to pay in full for the selected sponsorship. Sponsorships are non-refundable. The City of Yakima/Yakima Air Terminal reserves the right to cancel this program at any time. In that event, the sponsor will be notified and provided refund details. However, costs incurred by the sponsor, such as hotel cancellation or airline penalties are the responsibility of the sponsor.